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© Antique prick :uul 4 huge pillars sirike a note of classic beauty
in this wonderful 2 story, 4 bedroom home located in Kendallwood
* Subdivision.

Tatk about features, look here — Natural fireplace in the' mahog-
any paneled family room, carpeted living room and dining room, 2%
baths, 14x16 terrace, attached 2% car garage,-kitchen with built:
including. dishwasher and a full basement.
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GR. 63700

FACTORY
i 3,000 8Q. FT.
Zoned Light I
ot 105x205, fen
Door, Gas an
. Price
$36 500
$5,000
RUSS FROMAN
REALTOR
29800 GRAND RIVER
4 Blks. W. of Middlebelt

KE. 5-8855 or[GR 6-1210

anufacturing
ced, Qverhead
0il Heat.

e occupancy.
26,900
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What’s Your [Pleasure?
RANCH
SPLIT-LEVEL
COLONIAL

Choose From Our Excellent

Selection of Homes in All
Price Ranges

chool Starts

mfort
oned Offices

Move In Before §

Shop in C
in Our Air-Conditi

2 bedrooms — paneled family
room could be third bedroom—
2 baths, large lot, city water
and sewer available, has base-
board heat. Street is paved.

NATURE LOVER'S
PARADISE

-2 acres with_comfortable med-

ernized old farm home, 3 bed-
rooms, full basement, sewer
available. Priced nght at
$19,900.

WESTBROOKE

First time advertised! 3 bed-
rooms, bath and 3, face brick
ranch, separate dmmg room,
2way fireplace, gas heat, full
basement, 2-car attnched gar-
age, window wall to raised fer-
race. A-1 condition. Hurry! At,
524,000,

KENDALLWOOD
EXECUTIVE TYPE
HOME :

Beautiful contemporary, cor-
ner lnt. shmle trces and shrub-
bery. Open country at rear: of
hnme 3 (posslbly 4) bedrooms,
full basement, finished
rcc. Toom, ' Immediate accu-
pancy. Pricad at $26,900.

PHONE COTTONE
MA. 6-2556

Member, of Multi-List |
and
TNRA.

home. Family room,

built-in - kitchen, enclosed ter-
race, 2% baths, all large rnoms.
scenic wooded lot. $32,900.

SECLUSION
On_picturesque 2 acre lot, 2
bedrm., custom home with
huge country Kkitch., firepl,
large util. rm., and .gar., excep-
tional flowers and shrubs.
$13,900, i

RETIRE "OR START
Wedded bliss in this cozy clean
white cottage on % acre lot,i
bedrms,, firepl, part bsm
custom constm:hon, gar, and
workshop. $9,401

YOU'LL BE SURPRISED
When you walk into this al-
tractive custom home, 15x34
liv. rm., 2 firepl, sparkling
new kitch., 3 bedrms,, 2 baths,
bsmt., rec. rm., and ool sum-

e

2 modern ‘offices plus a sales staff of over 20 people, combined with
extensive newspaper, te)evision and direct mail promotion enables a
step-by-step marketing and merchandising procedure to insure the
best possible results. §

The Danld Henkelman Co. is a member of the American Institute
of Marketing Systems, United Northwestern Realiy Association; The
Detroit Real Estate Board, National Association of Real Estate Boards,
Better Business Bureau, qualified FHA and VA approved brokers,
franchised brokers for The Relocation Finance Corporation for

families moving from city to city.

donald henkelman co.

mer porch greens- .

ward, freed 120 lot. Ouly Detroit Office REAL ESTATE| ramincton ofrice

16,600, i|l | 20356 GRAND RIVER ; 9 30768 GRAND RIVER
EASY | " N . R. 6-61 '

To assume 12000, 445, $99 KE. 8-4422 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS GR. 6-6161

month GI  mige., 3bedrm,

ranch, large util. rm. 21x30

gar.,’ on spacious breezy lot s

$13,900. '

1 DOWN - 2 UP
1% story alum. siding home,
2-car gar., 60' Iot, additional lob
available. Terms. $9,500.

WE HAVE MANY MORE i
EXCELLENT VALUES
SEVERAL FOR INMMEDIATE

OCCUPANCY |

SANDERSON |

32300 Grand River, Farmington

in the Kenda
Professional | Center

HAL ROWE'S

NORTH

FARMINCTON
REALTY
Multiple Listing Service
33100 W. Twe;lve Mile

GR.6-5660

allwood

WESTGATE’S
BEST BUYS

FARMINGTON CITY

EXTRA LARGE 3 bdrm. ranch,
21'x14' living room with nat-
ural fireplace, medern kitchen
with eating space, large dining
area, 1li.car attached garage,
80'x115’ fenced corner Jot.

ly shrubbed and

*100°x300°,

'

ﬂap/o;nedd gor Sa/e

Rwrecs or the younger set will certainly enjoy this attractive beauty The house sets.on a
d- grounds, where all the world is green around
you. “Two ddeally, ventilated corner bedrooms, -generous size 13'x11* modern kitehen, cool and
comfortable living room avith natural fireplace and a’pleasant “woodsy”
i * garden in backynrd will soon be ready for harvest Nine Mile and Beech Rd.

WESWA TE

RN
2 | KE 46100 :
e Member of M

1t~ List Servwe o

5.

view.

‘GR 4-4990

Vegetable
area.

$18,500.00

FHA terms or assume large
mortgage.
Only §$14,900 .

NEW 4 BDRM. TRILEVEL,
kitchen with builtins including
dishwasher, large ' breakfast
area, sep. dining room, family
room with natural fireplace,
2% baths, bsmt, extra large
2%-car att, garage, gas heat.
$29,900

FARMINGTON TWP.|;

RAMBLING RANCH with a
beautiful hilitop setting, 3 bed-
rms., kitchen with built.ins,
family room with natural fire:
place, 2% baths, carpeting and
drapes, 2% att. garage, 13 Mile-
Middlehelt area.
$25,900

CONTEMPORARY RANCH,
custom’ built, 3 bedrms., large
kitchen  with ~breakfast _area,
separsuz dining room, family|
room, Ist floor -utility rdom,
salousled and  heated norch.
2-way flreplace, carpeting
drapes throughout, thermopnne
windows, partial bsmt.; 2% att.
garage. Many more custom
features. Prime location. - !
$37,900:

LIVONIA

VERY SHARP! 3 bdrm., 1%
with builtin oven - and ruge.
spacious rec. rm. with bar in
bsmt,, carpeting . and drapes,
2-car garage, alum. storms and
screens, gas hea

18.900

SOUTHFIELD :

SACRIFICE! NEW ‘SPACIOUS
3-bdrm. brick ranch, kitchen
wllh built. lns. ]nrge breakfast|
area, king size bsmt., 2%-car
att, garage. ‘
$18,500 j

NOVL

1 ACREAGE:WIT!I A FUTURE,

12 acres- with 1 lxome.

bsmt, 24 cnr _gar.
Only $12, 000

WESTGATE |
KE 4-6100." .GR 4-4990

GR. 43000 KE 52120

Special Unit
Inter. Rev. Code
For AMVETS

A special unit oL the District]
| Birector’s o!hoe in Detroit has|
cen looking ' into compliance

tax provisions of the Internal
Revenue Code. They have al-
ready contacted one AMVETS
iPost. Don't be surprised if your|
post receives an invitation to
talk with the District Director.
The whole problem involves-a
section of the Code. which re-
quires a tax on admissions. Ap-
parcnt!y, a number of. social or-|
have not been pay-|

and|Was no cause for plarm, AM-

bath brick ranch, large Kifchen|

.
hein suggests ttat Form 755 of

!|an entire year, thus eliminating

ing the tax. And because a lot|
of them did not know that a
tax was due, they haven't been
printing their tickets correctly.
So, [Robert F. Ritzenhein,
State Judge ‘Advocate, checked
e law only to find that posts
or ergamza!mns of war veter-
ans are exempt from the 10 per
cent admissions tax if mo part
of the. met earnings thereof
inures to tha benefit of any pri-
vate stockholder or individual.
the face of this statute there

VETS are not liable for an ad-
missions tax on the dances,
post activities or fund-raising
projects which are conducted
for charitable or veterans pur-
poses, providing the profit from
the various events does not o
to a particular - stockholder ‘or
member. . ;

Tt is not easy for the ERS fo
know “in ‘advance whether a
Post function is for individual
profit or not. It is. sometimes
necessary to eall in the post fi-
ance officer to be sure. Ritzen-

¢ US Treasury Department,
IRS may be filed to make sure,
the exemption will be recog:|
nized, He further states that
the filing .of the form will cover|

inconvenience to the Post.

To avoid any problems. with|
the Treasury Department when|
planning to sell tickels fo a
Post-event, simply ‘obtain Form
755 from your local IRS office;
and me it in duplcate.

has said all he knows.

ith the 10 per cent admissions|||

Very often the qluet iel!ow :

BEST HOME BUYS

Before Your Eyes

Step inte our air-conditioned Gallery of Homes and browse at your

leisure .—— Open D

Buying or selling, we offer this visual aid to familiarize you avith cur-
rent home values. Personnel in attendarice to glve detaueﬂ informa-
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